


 

POS.  CODE  PART NAME 

1  00000147   NUT M12 UNI‐7473  

2  00000150   NUT M10 UNI‐7473 

4  00003460   BEARING INA AXK1024 

5  00003461   RING INA AS 1024 

6  00003905   SNAP LEVER ART.562‐104 M 12 

8  00003920   SNAP LEVER 563‐43 M6 L20 

9  00003969   THREE LOBE KNOB 6389030 VTB/30 M8 

10  00015400   OVERTURNING CYLINDER 

11  00015815   ROTATING FITTING PNMX 15 150418 

12  00018295   SCREW STEI M4 x 8 UNI‐5923 

13  00018307   SCREW TCEI M8X16 UNI‐5931 

14  00018402   SCREW VTE M10x25 

15  00018404   SCREW TE M8x35 UNI‐5739 

16  00018408   SCREW TE M10X30 UNI‐5739  

17  00018431   SCREW TBCEI M6X20 ISO‐7380 

18  00018501   NUT M8 UNI‐5588 6S 

19  00018520   WASHER Ø6 UNI‐6592 

20  00018522   WASHER Ø10 UNI‐6592 

21  00018523   WASHER Ø13 UNI‐6592 

22  00018524   WASHER Ø17 UNI‐6592 

23  00018534   WASHER Ø12x36 UNI3351 

24  00018590   WASHER M20 UNI 6592 

25  00018755   SCREW M16x80 UNI 5931 

26  36050015   OVERTURNING CYLINDER CATCH 

27  36050206   OVERTURNING CYLINDER CATCH 

28  36054202   INNER TIE ROD 

29  36054203   INNER TIE ROD 

30  36054204   LOCKING BUSH 

31  36054206   FENCE STOP 

32  36054207   RUBBER FENCE 

33  36054208   SUPPORT 

34  36054209   SPACER 

35  36057205   GRADUATED FENCE 

36  36271201   CAST IRON RACKS 

3  00001160   SEAL CORTECO A2CFW‐NADUOP 80‐1 

7  00003521   SEAL RING OR 2300 


